
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DeSCRIPTION PRICE 
1 1 300-602839-10x PMAC-NC operator control 

panel 
$ 1046.00  

2 1 300-602784-10x interface board 507.00 
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     

10     
11     
12   Subtotal 1553.00 
14   Tax (8%) 124.24 

   TOTAL: $ 1677.24 
 

PURCHASE order 
 PO NUMBER: CY01-1 

 DATE:  June 14,2001 

 

rAKO ENGINEERING 

1161 TASMAN DRIVE 
SUNNYVALE, CA  94089-2228 
paul@rako.com     www.rako.com 

 Bill TO: 
 RAKO ENGINEERING 
 PO BOX 61387 
 SUNNYVALE, CA  94088-1387 
 (408) 745-1994 
 FAX: (408) 745-6073 :FAX 
 PAGE: (408) 388-5242 :PAGE 
 www.rako.com 
 

 SHIP VIA: 

 Best way. 
 

 TERMS: 

 NET 30 

 TAXABLE:  
 Yes 

LETTER “O” : OOOO 
NUMBER ZERO: 0000 

 SHIP TO: 
 Francis Lau 
 RAKO ENGINEERING 
 1161 TASMAN DRIVE 
 SUNNYVALE, CA  94089-2228 
 (408) 745-1994 
 FAX: (408) 745-6073 :FAX 
 PAGE: (408) 388-5242 :PAGE 
 paul@rako.com 

 vendor:     Kathie Sullivan  &/or 
John Bundschuh 
 Cymatix 
1160 Industrial Ave., Suite J 
 Petaluma, CA 94952 
 707-773-1193 x51 
 


